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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Assorted Cereal Confetti Pancakes Cheesy Omelet w/ Biscuit Blueberry Waffle Cinni Mini 

Assorted Cereal Caramel Cinni Mini Mini Pancake & Sausage Bites 🐔  Chocolate Chip F.T. Mini Pancake Bites 

Assorted Cereal Fruit Frudel Breakfast Bagel Cinnamon Waffle Whole Grain Donut 

Monday Dec. 1 Tuesday Dec. 2 Wednesday Dec. 3 Thursday Dec. 4 Friday Dec. 5 

Chicken Nuggets 🐔 ​
with Manger’s Choice Fries​

​
Chicken Florentine 

Dumplings🐔 

Fruit and Veggie Bar​

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 

Chicken Tenders 🐔  with 
Belgian Waffle and 
Hashbrown Rounds​

​
Manager’s Choice ​

Pizza Pita 

Vegan Burger​
​

Fruit and Veggie Bar 

Nachos Supreme🐄 ​
or ​

Fiesta Bean Nachos 
Supreme 🍎​

​
Manager Choice Wrap​

​
Fruit and Veggie Bar 

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 

Georgelo’s Pizza​
 

Manager’s Choice Entree 
 

Vegan Burger​
​

Fruit and Veggie Bar  
 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich🍎​
or 

Taco Salad in Baked Shell​
​

Fruit and Veggie Bar

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets  

Monday Dec. 8 Tuesday Dec. 9 Wednesday Dec. 10 Thursday Dec. 11 Friday Dec. 12 

Apple Cinnamon French 
Toast🍎with Tri Taters​

 with Sausage🐖 or Yogurt🍎​
with Tri Taters​

​
Mashed Potato Bowl 

Fruit and Veggie Bar

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 

 

Chicken Patty🐔 or ​
Spicy Chicken Patty🐔 ​
on a Whole Grain Bun 

​
Manager’s Choice ​

Pizza Pita 
 

Steamed Kernel Corn​
​

Vegan Burger​
 

Fruit and Veggie Bar 
 
 

All Beef Hot Dog🐄 on a  
Whole Grain Bun ​
with Baked Beans 

Manager’s Choice Fries 

Manager’s Choice Wrap​
​

Fruit and Veggie Bar

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 

Yang’s Orange Chicken 🐔 
or Teriyaki Chicken🐔 with 

Whole Grain  Rice 
 

Broccoli 
​

Fortune Cookie 
 

Manager’s Choice Entree​
​

Vegan Burger 
 

Fruit and Veggie Bar 
 
 

Nardones® Pizza​
​

Manager’s Choice Entree​
 
​

Fruit and Veggie Bar

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 

Monday Dec. 15 Tuesday Dec. 16 Wednesday Dec. 17 Thursday Dec. 18 Friday Dec. 19 

Totally Taco Quesadilla 
Bites🐄 

Beef Broccoli Ramen Bowl🐄 

Fruit and Veggie Bar​

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 

Chicken Tenders🐔 ​
or Spicy Chicken Tenders🐔  

Manager’s Choice ​
Pizza Pita 

 
Pacific Blend Vegetables​

 
Vegan Burger ​

​
Fruit and Veggie Bar 

 

Cheeseburger🐄 ​
on a Whole Grain Bun​

  
Manger’s Choice Fries 

 
Manager’s Choice Wrap​

​
Fruit and Veggie Bar 

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 

Rib B Que🐖 ​
on a Whole Grain Bun 

Baked Beans​
​

Manager’s Choice Pizza​
​

Vegan Burger​
​

 Fruit and Veggie Bar 

 

Breaded Pizza Crunchers🍎 
with Marinara Sauce​

​
Manager’s Choice Entree 

Fruit and Veggie Bar

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 
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